

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.1681 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.05.2026	<u>NV, J</u> On 17.04.2026, this Court passed a conditional order directing respondent No.2 to file counter-affidavit on or before 04.05.2026. Failing which, respondent No.2 is directed to appear. In compliance of the order of this Court dated 17.04.2026, respondent No.2 filed counter-affidavit. Hence, for hearing, list the matter on 23.06.2026. NV, J TPS	

--	--	--	--