

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No. 1681 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17	12.08.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Heard both the counsel. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time for filing fresh/new photographs evidencing demolition of the compound wall. The photographs which were already filed before this Court, shows that the compound wall has been partly demolished. Even according to the petitioner, compound wall was partly demolished much before the orders of this Court. Post on 19.08.2026 for filing any evidence by the learned counsel for the petitioner. <u>NV, J</u> SP	

--	--	--	--